ALSO HOLDING AG

ALSO HOLDING AG

ISIN: CH0024590272

Overview

2024/06/21 17:30:20

Price

272.00 CHF

Difference © -251%(7.00)
General attributes
ISIN CH0024590272
Symbol ALSN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,490 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

SWISS MARKET INDEX

271.50 CHF (359)
272.00 CHF (1,992)
276.00 CHF
279.50 CHF
272.00 CHF
279.00 CHF
272.207677 CHF
89,726
24,424,106.00
517

468

374

WKN: 2459027
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/06/14

on market

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=232694336
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0024590272&ID_NOTATION=14479722
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0024590272&ID_NOTATION=14479722
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=528ff37b6b6f5e07dd8a7c0226253766d8242740e4c2cb74213e64d79003d513&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e631b7b70f4e91248&time=1719094425&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bb2254019c35b117ee268abbed85d70794ba8c32c6ccd31b86fe1459a041b3b8&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=730e05745ca85e394&time=1719094425&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8caff44fae7ab5314d38ffda9e96ce5beb5664da49a034a09e71b38b82a9ef67&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=158a5131fc58b8328&time=1719094425&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bd4cff40e8f8757ddad9e59ba72a079d187895fc0aa0d84f71e1a9ec60e8526d&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=57a134d4f14dc5131&time=1719094425&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b0bb0df2258c4941fc4489b5e25e4c98c9977c7ce6988b4d2292c3ee3f7d8661&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=efd2485f7133f2261&time=1719094425&tool=RSC

ALSO HOLDING AG

Details

2024/06/21 17:30:20

Price

272.00 CHF

Difference © -251%(-7.00)
General attributes
ISIN CH0024590272
Symbol ALSN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,490 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 271.50 CHF (359)
Ask (Ask size) 272.00 CHF (1,992)
Open 276.00 CHF
High 279.50 CHF
Low 272.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 279.00 CHF
VWAP 272.207677 CHF
Volume (pcs) 89,726
Trading volume 24,424,106.00
Number of trades 517
Last size 468
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +7.30% +43.01% +0.93%
Perf (abs.) +18.50 +81.80 +2.50
Beta 0.35 0.60 1.08
Volatility 25.58 25.07 28.44
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ALSO HOLDING AG

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/06/ 17:30 272.00 CHF
21

London Stock 2023/09/ 17:36 230.50 CHF

Exchange 29

Frankfurt 2019/06/ 15:43 124.60 EUR
28

FINRA other OTC - - -

Issues

Berlin 2019/06/ 15:58 124.80 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
24.42

0.13

0.00

0.00

0.00

273.50 CHF (23,448
258.63 CHF (11,260
245.05 CHF (11,012
232.62 CHF (9,714
279.50 CHF (2024/06/21
220.50 CHF (2024/04/25
279.50 CHF (2024/06/21
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
175.00 CHF (2023/07/07)

Number of
trades

517
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=14479722
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349810
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349810
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39224640
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=433833761
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=433833761
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98886214

ALSO HOLDING AG

28

3/4

ERSTE

Group



ALSO HOLDING AG

Company profile
Company Logo

ALSO ACTEBIS

Contact Details
ALSO HOLDING AG

Meierhofstrasse 5 - 6032 Emmen
Telefon: +41-41-266-18-00

Fax: +

E-mail: info@also.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Wolfgang
Krainz

Andreas Kuhn

Beate Flamm

Jan
Bogdanovich

Thomas
Meyerhans

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Ernest-W.
Droege

Peter Athanas
Frank Tanski
Thomas Furer
Walter P. J.

Droege

Gustavo
Moller-Hergt

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board
Member of the
administrative board
Member of the
administrative board
Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@also.com
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